
Lived Experience Speaker's 
Bureau Contact List

Name Place of Work Street Address City, State, Zip
Primary 
Phone #

Secondary 
Phone # Email Address Notes

Natasha J. Elliott Central Piedmont Community Action, Inc. 1401 Ross Avenue Siler City, NC 27344 919-742-2277 jacksonn@cpcanc.org
Lizzy Benbow Toler Recovery Alliance Initiative (RAI) Holly Springs, NC 27540 917-650-4082 lizzyb@recoveryall.org RAI Coordinator. Sober date 11/14/12

Lexie Wilkins, CPSS
Love and Respect Community for Recovery 
and Wellness 120 Chadwick Square Count #D Hendersonville, NC 28739 828-595-2202 lexie@lovenrespect.org

Lindsey Humphreys SHRM-CP, 
CDAC Aim Wellbeing (Advaita Collective) 6112 & 6124 Saint Giles St. Raleigh, NC 27612 919-230-7819 919-893-4465 lindsey@aimwallbeing.com
Erin Jamieson Day, MPH, CPS Community Impact North Carolina 405 Nash Street W, Suite 201A Wilson, NC 27893 252-237-1242 252-289-0440 erin@impactcarolina.org Passionate due to personal experince
Tom Szigethy Duke University TS86@duke.edu People whose addiction started in college
Angela Vanderhall, PSS 919-951-5554 vanderhall@att.net 14 years clean
Paula Harrington Durham, NC paula.harrington@oxfordhouse.org
Mike Roberts APNC Asheville, NC 828-778-1770 mroberts@apnc.org

Khrecia Holley
Truth2Live Peer Recovery Services 

252-947-9339 khreciaholley36@gmail.com 
Jeff Walker Wilkes Recovery Revolution 338 Forest Hill Dr Wilkesboro NC,28697 336-452-1695 jwalker@wilkesrecoveryrevolution.com
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